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

6301 EDSALL ROAD #407, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

6301 EDSALL ROAD #210, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAFX2225030 | Status: Active | Unit: 210

List Price: $435,000 | Days on Market: 42 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,155 | Year Built: 2012.

Stunning 2-bedroom condo exudes pride of ownership at every turn. The gourmet kitchen
(remodeled in 2022) features granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and convenient gas
cooking. A spacious living room seamlessly exte...

Listing courtesy of Redfin Corporation

MLS #: VAFX2220198 | Status: Active | Unit: 407

List Price: $437,000 | Days on Market: 70 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,155 | Year Built: 2012.

South-facing 4th floor 2BR/2BA Isabella condo with dramatic sunset views! Immaculately
maintained and freshly painted, you will enjoy the perfect blend of luxury, affordability, and location.
Upon entering, your eyes are drawn ...

Listing courtesy of Redfin Corporation

MLS #: VAFX2218560 | Status: Active | Unit: 610

List Price: $439,900 | Days on Market: 82 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,155 | Year Built: 2012.

Welcome to The Isabella 610, a top-floor 2BR/2BA condo in an attentive community of
professionals and families. Bright and spacious, with 9+ foot vaulted ceiling and five solar tubes that
provide ample natural sunlight all day. To...

Listing courtesy of Home Theory, LLC

6495 TAYACK PLACE #203, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

525 N ARMISTEAD STREET #T2, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

301 N BEAUREGARD STREET #916, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22312

MLS #: VAAX2042622 | Status: Active | Unit: 916

List Price: $350,000 | Days on Market: 34 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,225 | Year Built: 1968.

The Fountains Condominiums, nestled in the vibrant heart of Alexandria, VA. This meticulously
maintained corner 2 bedroom 2 bathroom offers style, comfort, and unparalleled convenience. As
you enter, be greeted by a sun-drenched l...

Listing courtesy of Redfin Corporation

MLS #: VAAX2042308 | Status: Active | Unit: T2

List Price: $358,000 | Days on Market: 44 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,254 | Year Built: 1967.

***Back on the market*** Welcome to 525 North Armistead Street, Unit T2, in Alexandria, VA! This
updated 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom condo offers 1,254 square feet of stylish living space. Enjoy the
ease of having all utilities included...

Listing courtesy of Compass

MLS #: VAFX2225674 | Status: Active | Unit: 203

List Price: $428,000 | Days on Market: 40 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,322 | Year Built: 1999.

HUD owned case# 548-636035, sold fully as-is. Second level condo boasting 2 bedrooms and 2
bathrooms in well sought after Windy Hills. Close to shopping and major highways. Washer & dryer
in unit.

Listing courtesy of Marathon Real Estate

https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303817&ck=42011639&propertypk=8355651&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8355651&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1336738228&rptkey=1528752530&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303817&ck=42011639&propertypk=8373045&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8373045&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1336738228&rptkey=1528752530&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303817&ck=42011639&propertypk=8406431&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8406431&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1336738228&rptkey=1528752530&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303817&ck=42011639&propertypk=8406431&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8406431&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1336738228&rptkey=1528752530&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303817&ck=42011639&propertypk=8406431&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8406431&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1336738228&rptkey=1528752530&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303817&ck=42011639&propertypk=8373045&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8373045&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1336738228&rptkey=1528752530&cc=ma&tc=105
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